100
101
101
102
108
111
115
125
126
127
129
130
201
201
202
205
206
207
208
209
209
210
213
214
218
219
304
307
310
311
312
313
403
405
412
414
418
502
508
510
100

==

ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALLEN
BILLINGS

MORGANVILLE

0
383990
195000
446150

8960
250
620

4520

3910

11400
890
65000
42400
1160
27600
17200
26100
2750
66700
3710
10600
17900
88700
610
18300
1710
39100
84160
11790
4160
15030
180
3310
23400

1240

6650

6800

12200
10600
5020
1690



218
219
201
204
208
301
100
102
126
128
201
204
205
208
210
211
214
215
216
217
304
305
308
418
200V
202V
206V
305

100
100
101
110
123
131
200
200
201
203
204
207
210

=

m s s=

==

BILLINGS
BILLINGS
CATHARINE
CATHARINE
CATHARINE
COMMERCIAL
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
HELENE
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON

41000
930
69800
2570
38800
3450
410
7280
16700
4450
11640
50500
48000
80600
7000
23200
59400
36000
4000
43250
49600
1230
650
25600
120
170
2090
870
430
5780
173670
440
16190
1850
355970
61200
5500
69700
380
56800
53200
38600
21000



213
213
216
217
303
304
315
319
406
407
408
411
412
415
416
420
421
422
600
101
102
104
104
105
106
106
108
109
109
110
112
113
114
114
115
116
117
118
118
120
120
121
122

nw n L m

(%]

JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN

5000
610
25700
43300
40300
59400
23200
12420
12600
39800
56730
73800
28800
29900
40900
25000
46300
10050
8000
24800
69100
69100
30500
45480
36600
1000
1830
3110
2280
52600
23560
38400
27800
24000
3820
570
113200
76400
770
41600
1920
14540
29900



123 MAIN 1420

123 S MAIN 63700
126 S MAIN 19300
129 MAIN 300
130 S MAIN 2970
201 MAIN 23900
202 MAIN 0
207 MAIN 12080
209 MAIN 7500
212 MAIN 52500
214 MAIN 3950
302 MAIN 24800
306 MAIN 36000
307 MAIN 9900
310 MAIN 40300
312 MAIN 37500
402 MAIN 3840
403 MAIN 45500
408 MAIN 74300
412 MAIN 3980
414 MAIN 3440
419 MAIN 71300
502 MAIN 16800
506 MAIN 42300
507 MAIN 18500
508 MAIN 2280
510 MAIN 2040
512 MAIN 8780
513 MAIN 55400
514 MAIN 26000
610 MAIN 0

0 MAPLE 2380
206 MAPLE 36930
507 MAPLE 3540
301 MARION 1800
311 MARION 290
321 MARION 64200

0 MILL 2300
315 MILL 32840

0 MORGANVILLE 30
101 S WALNUT 290
110 S WALNUT 70600

113 S WALNUT 67200



116 S
119 S
219
315
401
404
407
410
501

WALNUT
WALNUT
WALNUT
WALNUT
WALNUT
WALNUT
WALNUT
WALNUT
WALNUT

94100
720
8200
27100
33500
870
88600
41220
13540



